APM6803+RLYT
Multichannel Advanced Audio Processor
with Relay Bypass
APM6803+RLYT Advanced Audio category Multichannel Audio Processing Station The APM6803+RLYT is a
multichannel audio processing module for managing loudness and surround sound audio streams. Featuring
DTS Neural Surround™ UpMix, DownMix and MultiMerge and DTS Neural Loudness Control, the APM6803+
delivers unparalleled audio processing capabilities; with loudness management processing that delivers a
natural, open quality not found in traditional multiband compression technology. Flexible user-defined workflows

Multichannel Advanced Audio Processor with Relay Bypass
Page 5 of 6
Software Key Ordering Information
DTS Licenses
To order licenses for DTS functions (UpMix, DownMix, MultiMerge, Loudness Control),
Provide your existing Serial Number and License Key.
You can get this information by accessing your APM6803+ module in a web browser and going to
Parameters > General > Licensing
Quote the part number mentioned below and indicate how many credits you need. You can order a maximum
of 16 credits.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
68OPT-DTS Software Key Licenses for DTS Neural Technologies.
·   3 required for UpMix or DownMix or 5.1 Loudness Control
·   4 required for MultiMerge
·   1 required for 2.0 Loudness Control
Dolby Licenses
To order licenses for Dolby functions:
Provide your existing Serial Number and License Key.
You can get this information by accessing your APM6803+ module in a web browser and going to
Parameters > General > Licensing
Quote the relevant part number mentioned below and indicate how many licenses you need. You can order a
maximum of 2 of each kind of Dolby license.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
68OPT-DEE Software Key License for Dolby E Encoder.
68OPT-DED Software Key License for Dolby E Decoder.
68OPT-DDE Software Key License for Dolby Digital Encoder
68OPT-DDD Software Key License for Dolby Digital Decoder
Images/Diagrams
1 866 4 IMAGINE
© 2024 Imagine Communications Proprietary and Confidential